
rendimento 09/07/2023

efficiency

Tipo motore : 280M-4 IE3 V Nom. [V] : 400  Frequenza [Hz] : 50 P Nom.[KW] :  90  Giri [min-¹] : 1490

File Prova :   

Note :

Pot. Resa [kW]
35,0 47,5 60,0 72,5 85,0 97,5 110,0

eff

[%]

55,0

60,5

66,0

71,5

77,0

82,5

88,0

93,5

99,0

I med
[A]

30,0

64,0

98,0

132,0

166,0

200,0


